ASE ¢, :
QQ’G %‘lur

Tanguy LALLEMAND

SUD O LUX

Circuit : H:Noir Moyen

Distance : 5200m (Dénivelé 75m)

Temps : 0:46:24 (8'55"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE

00:00:34 104m
00:01:46 00:02:20 195m
00:03:20 00:05:40 480m
00:01:25 00:07:05 152m
00:01:44 00:08:49 152m
00:02:09 00:10:58 303m
00:02:56 00:13:54 473m
00:01:24 00:15:18 160m
00:01:30 00:16:48 186m
00:01:03 00:17:51 137m
00:02:20 00:20:11 257m
00:12:39 00:32:50 1179m
00:04:40 00:37:30 404m
00:01:39 00:39:09 164m
00:03:10 00:42:19 329m
00:01:58 00:44:17 179m
00:01:02 00:45:19 143m
00:00:48 00:46:07 90m
00:00:17 00:46:24 87m

Régionale 5 couleurs Vitrival

Vitrival 4.3.2023

527"/km
9'04"/km
6'57"/km
9'19"/km
11'24"/km
7'06"/km
6'12"/km
8'45"/km
8'04"/km
7'40"/km
9'05"/km
10'44"/km
11'33"/km
10'04"/km
9'38"/km
10'59"/km
7'14"/km
8'53"/km
3'15"/km

Pégase CO

1/22

0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

2. Sylvain STERCKX
3. Frank LEMY
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0:47:05
0:51:12


https://www.pégaseco.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4508
https://www.helga-o.com

